
MUNICIPAL BUILDING

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETWEEN

TURNBACK BOROUGH STREET

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

ON BOROUGH STREET

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

BOROUGH STREET NAME AND

BOROUGH BOUNDARY

BOROUGH ALLEY

CITY BOUNDARY

LEGEND

UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL, COLLEGE OR

.70

2

POINT OF INTEREST

OTHER ROAD

RAILROAD

N
E

W

J
E

R
S

E
Y

L
O

W
E

R

T
O

W

N
S

H

I
P

M
A

K
E

F
I

E
L

D

T
O

W

N

S
H

I
P

L
O

W

E
R

 

M

A

K

E

F

I
E

L

D

D
E

L
A

W
A

R
E
 

R
IV

E
R

AFTON

AV

A
V

AV

AV

DELAW
ARE

D
ELA

W
A
R
E

R
E
A

D
IN

G

A
V

Buck

Cr

C
r

B
r
o
c
k

C
a
n
a
l

D
ela

w
a
re

M
A
IN

S
T

S

S
T

M
A
IN

M
A
IN

S
T

S
i
l
v
e
r

C
r

W
E
S
T

E
A
S
T

S
O

U
T
H

SOUTH

A

F
T
O

N

N
O

R
T
H

N
O

R
TH

ACADEMY

ABRAMS HEBREW

C
S

X
T

LA
N
TE

RN

CT

IR
O

N
H

O
R
S
E

LIN
CO

LN

AV

M
CKI

NLE
Y

A
V

S
T

IR
V
IN

G

A
V

C
O
LD

S
P
R
IN

G

D
R

JE
R
V
U
E

RIVERVIEW

W
INDSOR

.15

.0
9

.0
5

.0
5

.0
5

.0
6

.0
6

.21

.21

.2
6

S
A

N
D

Y

R
D

R
U

N

D
R

B
R
E
E
C
E

L
A

L
O

O
K

O
V
E
R

P
E
N

N
V

A
L
L
E
Y

D
R

C
T

C
A

D
W

A
L
L
A

D
E
R

AV

COLLEGE

.0
7

.2
6.2

6

.0
7

.17

.16

.05

.34

.05

D
R

AV

VAN

HORN

A
V

H
A
RPER

READING

AV

.0
3

.16

.38

2

.0
7

.0
6

.0
6

.10

.0
9

.0
6

.0
7

.1
0

.0
6

.0
7

.0
3
.0
3

.0
6

.0
4

.23 .25

.24

.26

.17

.0
6

.0
2

SO
U
TH

ST

ST

CANAL

A
V

LE
TC

H
W

O
R
TH

LONGSHORE

BELL

PENNSYLVANIA

CARRS

LA

AV

AV

AV

A
V

C
O
LL

EG
E

ST

CA
N
A
L

BELL

AV

FE
R
R
Y

A
V

.05

A
V

A
V

ST

BR
O

W
N

M
A
PL

E

FU
LD

FLO
RE

NCE

.13

.09

.0
5

.0
5

.0
5

.0
7

.0
3

.0
5

.04

.17

.17

.13

AV

.0
1

AV

M
ORGAN

M
ORGAN

AV

LAHALLS

C
T

PENN

VA
LL

EY

DR

20
32

2071

2071

2071

2075

0032

0032

03
32

0332

EDGEW
ATER AV

EDGEW
ATER

STA
FIRE

YARDLEY

STARR
PASS

AV

RD

BUTTONWOOD

PARK

COMM

FIRST

PO

AV
.06

BAPTIST

BAPTIST

EPISCOPAL

2

ANDREWSST

L
U

D
L
O

W

R
D

LU
DLOW

RD

HARLO
W

 
C
T

.13

.0
6

.14 .04

.15

.0
9

.14

UNIVERSITY 
D
R

EA
S
T

WEST

D

D

D

SOUTH

P
E
N

N
V
A
LLE

Y

SOUTH

PREPARED BY THE

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF PLANNING AND RESEARCH

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION DIVISION

REVISED PER FORM 990 DATED 

MUNICIPAL CODE 09 422

11-13-14

AND

MUNICIPAL SERVICES DISTRICT 6-0

SCALE

0 1000500 1500

0 100 300 400

FEET

200 500 METERS

TYPE 5B MAP

State Highway System 

TOTAL MILES

Total

Borough Road System 

YARDLEY BOROUGH BUCKS COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

BUCKS COUNTY

YARDLEY BOROUGH

(2010 Census)

POPULATION 2,434
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